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Reventive is a national group of united, 

top-ranked independent manufacturers’ representatives 

specializing in the cleaning industry.
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TRC Marketing, Inc.

Reventive is the first member-owned national sales and marketing group in the 

cleaning industry dedicated to increasing value for premier manufacturers.

Representing quality manufacturers

Outstanding performance

Long and successful relationships

Independent ownership

National Reach | Local Touch

Representing premier manufacturers
Outstanding performance.

Working with top tier companies, Reventive supports and implements manufacturers’ products’ sales and marketing 

strategies. The collective group operates in every territory in the US and provides customized, superior local market 

knowledge and expertise in each region.

Reventive is a united, cohesive group committed to higher standards of 

representation through shared best practices which increases operational 

efficiencies and consistently delivers better results. Reventive members are 

known for:

Territories

States with vertical lines indicate overlapping Rep Group territories.



National Reach | Local TouchNational Reach | Local Touch

Industries Served

Building Service Contractors – Education – Entertainment - Food Processing 

Food Service – Government - Healthcare – Hospitality - Industrial 

Manufacturing - Office – Packaging - Property Management - Retail

Reventive members are experts in Salesforce and deliver superior 
account management, follow through on rep accountability, and 
improved customer service.

Distribution Channels 

Janitorial - Healthcare - Industrial - Food Service - Office – Packaging



National Reach | Local Touch

Contact Your Reventive Team Today

www.reventive.com

Keith Angel 
Reventive Board Member 
kangel@angel-cotton.com 
President, Angel/Cotton 
(562) 233-4412
angel-cotton.com

AZ, CA, NV

Joe Orednick 
Reventive President 
joe@apex-reps.com 
President, Apex 
(630) 675-0747
apex-reps.com

IL, IN, KY, MI, OH, PA, WV, WI

Cary Buckley 
Reventive Board Member 
buckley@buckleyrep.com 
President, Buckley & Assoc. 
(703) 631-8138
buckleyrep.com

DE, MD, NJ, NY, NC, PA, VA, WDC

John Shoffner 
Reventive Secretary 
jshoffner@demlow.com 
President, Demlow 
(713) 864-2947
demlow.com

AR, LA, MS, OK, TN, TX

Jay Shearer 
Reventive Treasurer 
jay@jjshearer.com 
President, J.J. Shearer Co. 
(763) 398-0807
jjshearer.com

IO, MN, NE, ND, SD, WI

Scott Crawford 
Reventive Vice President 
scrawford@midsales.com 
President, Mid-America 
(913) 271-6041
midsales.com

IO, KS, MO, NE, OK

Christopher DeBolt 
Reventive Board Member 
christopher@plexusreps.com 
President, Plexus 
(954)254-3663
plexusreps.com

AL, FL, TN, PR, Virgin Islands

Chris Saffel 
Reventive Board Member 
csaffel@ryansaffel.com 
President, Ryan, Saffel Assoc. 
(425)442-7058
ryansaffel.com

AK, HI, ID, OR, WA

Katie Stowe 
Reventive Board Member 
katie@trcmarketinginc.com 
President, TRC Marketing 
(303)478-9151
trcmarketinginc.com

AZ, CO, ID, MT, NM, TX, UT, WY




